Check Valves, Filters and Relief Valves
Catalog 4135-CV April 2019
RH4
26 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Instrumentation Products Division
Jacksonville, AL USA
Catalog 4135-CVRH4 Series Relief Valves

 Seat
 Maintenance Instructions
How to Order
The part number sequence identifies product characteristics as shown in the example below.
Example: 4Z-RH4A-BNT-SS-MN  Describes an RH4A Series externally adjustable relief valve equipped with 1/4"
CPI™ compression inlet and outlet ports on a 1/4" angle pattern body, Nitrile seals, PTFE back-up ring, stainless
steel construction and Manual Override.
Seal
Material
BN
Body
Size & Pattern
RH4A
Body
Material
SS––
Connection
Size & Type
4Z –
Actuation
MN–
Back-Up
Rings**
T
Offer of Sale
The items described in this document are available for sale by Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries or its authorized distributors. Any sale contract entered by Parker will be
governed by the provisions stated in Parker's standard terms and conditions of sale (copy available upon request).
©2019 Parker Hannifin Corporation  |  Instrumentation Products Division Catalog 4135-CV            April 2019
Parker Worldwide
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Instrumentation Products Division
2651 Alabama Highway 21 North
Jacksonville, AL 36265-681
Tel: 256 435 2130
Fax: 256 435 7718
WARNING
 FAILURE, IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR  RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH,
PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product and/or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise. It is impor-
tant that you analyze all aspects of your application and review the information concerning the product or system in the current product catalog. Due to the variety of operating conditions and applications for these products or
systems, the user, through its own analysis and testing, is solely responsible for making the final selection of the products and systems and assuring that all performance, safety and warning requirements of the application are
met. The products described herein, including without limitation, product features, specifications, designs, availability and pricing, are subject to change by Parker Hannifin Corporation and its subsidiaries at any time without
notice.
North America
USA – Corporate, Cleveland, OH
Tel: +1 256 896 3000
USA – IPD, Huntsville, AL
Tel: +1 256 881 2040
USA – IPD, (Autoclave), Erie, PA
Tel: +1 814 860 5700
CA – Canada, Grimsby, Ontario
Tel +1 905-945-2274
South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires
Tel: +54 3327 44 4129
BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos
Campos
Tel: +55 12 4009 3504
CL – Chile, Santiago
Tel: +56 (0) 2 2303 9640
MX – Mexico, Toluca
Tel: +52 722 275 4200
Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Dandenong
Tel: +61 (0)2 9842 5150